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TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Pair Final Profit
 

Tot. Dur. (days) Final Target

20.11.2018

4.12.2018

8.12.2018

21.12.2018

12.12.2018

AGI/BTC

DNT/BTC

STRAT/BTC

KMD/BTC

ZIL/BTC

%46,3

%38,8

%35,5

%34,0

%33,3

14

4

11

11

13

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

-%100

-%50

%0

%50

%100

1.12.2018

2.12.2018

3.12.2018

4.12.2018

5.12.2018

6.12.2018

7.12.2018

9.12.2018

10.12.2018

11.12.2018

12.12.2018

14.12.2018

15.12.2018

17.12.2018

18.12.2018

19.12.2018

20.12.2018

21.12.2018

22.12.2018

23.12.2018

24.12.2018

25.12.2018

26.12.2018

27.12.2018

28.12.2018

31.12.2018

Win/Loss Loss Win

%662
Total Profit

Completed TradesSuccess Rate

%58,8
102

# of Signals

%1049
Win Profit

60
# of Trades

Win Trades Loss Trades

42
# of Trades

-%387
Loss Rate

Signal Date Pair Trade Loss
 

Tot. Dur. (days)

14.11.2018

18.11.2018

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

24.12.2018

RCN/BTC

BCHABC/BTC

DOCK/BTC

SKY/BTC

NULS/BTC

-%28,6

-%23,5

-%18,6

-%18,2

-%15,5

45

17

20

6

4

WIN & LOSS CHART

%662

102
# of Given Signals
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Signal Date T-Pair Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Stop Loss Final Profit/Loss Tot. Dur. (days)

4.11.2018

5.11.2018

14.11.2018

18.11.2018

20.11.2018

20.11.2018

20.11.2018

24.11.2018

24.11.2018

24.11.2018

26.11.2018

28.11.2018

29.11.2018

29.11.2018

29.11.2018

29.11.2018

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

XLM/BTC

DASH/BTC

RCN/BTC

BCHABC/BTC

AGI/BTC

POE/BTC

XZC/BTC

AION/BTC

CVC/BTC

MCO/BTC

KNC/BTC

ETC/BTC

BQX/BTC

MANA/BTC

ONT/BTC

XMR/BTC

BLZ/BTC

DOCK/BTC

LOOM/BTC

OAX/BTC

0.00003800

0.02250000

0.00000420

0.05230000

0.00000820

0.00000140

0.00131000

0.00003550

0.00001515

0.00052500

0.00004050

0.00118500

0.00003305

0.00001405

0.00019100

0.01472500

0.00001500

0.00000295

0.00001375

0.00002765

0.00005700

0.03000000

0.00000560

0.05700000

0.00000900

0.00000150

0.00138000

0.00003800

0.00001650

0.00055000

0.00004300

0.00123000

0.00004000

0.00001500

0.00021000

0.01600000

0.00001700

0.00000380

0.00001450

0.00002900

0.00005900

0.04000000

0.00000660

0.06300000

0.00000950

0.00000165

0.00148000

0.00004100

0.00001780

0.00058000

0.00004500

0.00128000

0.00004300

0.00001650

0.00022000

0.01750000

0.00001840

0.00000450

0.00001550

0.00003200

0.00007600

0.04700000

0.00000880

0.07200000

0.00001200

0.00000180

0.00165000

0.00004400

0.00001950

0.00063000

0.00004800

0.00135000

0.00005000

0.00001850

0.00028000

0.01900000

0.00002000

0.00000550

0.00001700

0.00003700

0.00003420

0.02025000

0.00000300

0.04000000

0.00000700

0.00000120

0.00120000

0.00003000

0.00001380

0.00048000

0.00003700

0.00100000

0.00002880

0.00001300

0.00017800

0.01300000

0.00001350

0.00000240

0.00001210

0.00002575

-%10,0

-%10,0

-%28,6

-%23,5

%46,3

%28,6

%26,0

%23,9

%17,5

%20,0

%18,5

%3,8

-%12,9

%31,7

-%6,8

-%11,7

-%10,0

-%18,6

%5,5

-%6,9

33

32

45

17

14

16

13

12

14

9

6

5

8

5

7

9

5

20

1

3

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

1.12.2018

2.12.2018

2.12.2018

2.12.2018

2.12.2018

3.12.2018

3.12.2018

4.12.2018

4.12.2018

4.12.2018

4.12.2018

4.12.2018

4.12.2018

4.12.2018

5.12.2018

5.12.2018

QKC/BTC

SKY/BTC

STORM/BTC

TNB/BTC

YOYOW/BTC

ARN/BTC

FUEL/BTC

MDA/BTC

REQ/BTC

IOST/BTC

OST/BTC

ADA/BTC

APPC/BTC

BNT/BTC

DNT/BTC

MITH/BTC

XVG/BTC

ZEC/BTC

HOT/BTC

NXS/BTC

0.00001145

0.00033000

0.00000102

0.00000105

0.00000430

0.00008280

0.00000258

0.00022050

0.00000610

0.00000121

0.00000650

0.00000945

0.00001285

0.00017035

0.00000303

0.00002760

0.00000178

0.01864000

0.00000014

0.00006930

0.00001320

0.00036000

0.00000110

0.00000114

0.00000460

0.00008500

0.00000275

0.00022700

0.00000670

0.00000128

0.00000700

0.00001050

0.00001400

0.00017800

0.00000330

0.00003000

0.00000195

0.02000000

0.00000015

0.00007700

0.00001480

0.00037500

0.00000115

0.00000118

0.00000500

0.00009300

0.00000290

0.00023200

0.00000720

0.00000135

0.00000740

0.00001200

0.00001580

0.00018500

0.00000370

0.00003200

0.00000230

0.02220000

0.00000016

0.00008400

0.00001630

0.00042000

0.00000125

0.00000124

0.00000570

0.00010100

0.00000310

0.00023900

0.00000800

0.00000150

0.00000850

0.00001300

0.00001700

0.00019300

0.00000420

0.00003350

0.00000250

0.02340000

0.00000018

0.00009000

0.00001050

0.00027000

0.00000095

0.00000095

0.00000390

0.00007900

0.00000240

0.00021000

0.00000550

0.00000117

0.00000600

0.00000880

0.00001200

0.00015800

0.00000280

0.00002400

0.00000160

0.01700000

0.00000012

0.00006584

-%8,3

-%18,2

-%6,9

%8,6

%7,0

%2,7

-%6,8

%2,9

%9,8

-%2,9

%30,8

-%6,9

-%6,6

-%7,2

%38,8

-%13,0

-%9,9

-%8,8

-%11,1

%29,9

3

6

5

5

3

1

4

1

2

1

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

17

5.12.2018

6.12.2018

6.12.2018

8.12.2018

8.12.2018

8.12.2018

8.12.2018

8.12.2018

8.12.2018

8.12.2018

9.12.2018

10.12.2018

10.12.2018

11.12.2018

12.12.2018

12.12.2018

12.12.2018

12.12.2018

12.12.2018

12.12.2018

XLM/BTC

DNT/BTC

VET/BTC

GNT/BTC

LRC/BTC

MITH/BTC

NAS/BTC

PHX/BTC

SKY/BTC

STRAT/BTC

SALT/BTC

LEND/BTC

OST/BTC

OMG/BTC

CLOAK/BTC

CVC/BTC

NEO/BTC

RVN/BTC

STRAT/BTC

WABI/BTC

0.00003770

0.00000300

0.00000117

0.00001889

0.00001025

0.00002230

0.00016540

0.00000243

0.00026250

0.00018450

0.00006010

0.00000198

0.00000663

0.00037500

0.00030805

0.00001550

0.00173500

0.00000383

0.00018750

0.00003320

0.00003950

0.00000325

0.00000125

0.00002030

0.00001110

0.00002300

0.00017500

0.00000260

0.00028000

0.00019500

0.00006200

0.00000210

0.00000710

0.00040000

0.00033000

0.00001650

0.00185000

0.00000410

0.00020000

0.00003480

0.00004200

0.00000355

0.00000138

0.00002060

0.00001170

0.00002400

0.00018200

0.00000270

0.00030500

0.00022000

0.00006350

0.00000225

0.00000780

0.00043000

0.00034500

0.00001770

0.00195000

0.00000430

0.00021400

0.00003550

0.00004500

0.00000400

0.00000150

0.00002100

0.00001240

0.00003800

0.00020000

0.00000280

0.00033000

0.00025000

0.00006500

0.00000280

0.00000900

0.00048000

0.00038000

0.00001830

0.00210000

0.00000465

0.00022500

0.00004000

0.00003640

0.00000280

0.00000110

0.00001800

0.00000940

0.00001900

0.00015000

0.00000220

0.00024000

0.00016000

0.00005600

0.00000180

0.00000600

0.00030000

0.00028000

0.00001400

0.00160000

0.00000364

0.00017800

0.00003100

-%3,4

%33,3

-%5,6

%7,5

%21,0

%7,6

-%9,3

%7,2

%25,7

%35,5

%8,2

%13,6

%7,1

%14,7

%12,0

-%9,7

%21,0

-%4,8

%6,7

-%6,6

1

2

5

3

21

4

8

2

12

11

2

9

2

14

1

16

13

8

1

3

12.12.2018

12.12.2018

14.12.2018

14.12.2018

15.12.2018

15.12.2018

15.12.2018

15.12.2018

16.12.2018

16.12.2018

17.12.2018

17.12.2018

17.12.2018

17.12.2018

17.12.2018

17.12.2018

17.12.2018

18.12.2018

18.12.2018

19.12.2018

XZC/BTC

ZIL/BTC

BCD/BTC

LINK/BTC

AST/BTC

MOD/BTC

SNT/BTC

SUB/BTC

CDT/BTC

TNB/BTC

ENG/BTC

GNT/BTC

IOTA/BTC

MITH/BTC

RDN/BTC

WAN/BTC

ZRX/BTC

BCPT/BTC

PIVX/BTC

INS/BTC

0.00142750

0.00000390

0.00021550

0.00006280

0.00000705

0.00009125

0.00000419

0.00001200

0.00000209

0.00000087

0.00006062

0.00001708

0.00006823

0.00001775

0.00004990

0.00009240

0.00008223

0.00000934

0.00014525

0.00006500

0.00152000

0.00000430

0.00022500

0.00006600

0.00000750

0.00009650

0.00000440

0.00001300

0.00000230

0.00000093

0.00006530

0.00001800

0.00007200

0.00001890

0.00005400

0.00009800

0.00008650

0.00000975

0.00015000

0.00007000

0.00157500

0.00000470

0.00023400

0.00006780

0.00000800

0.00010000

0.00000460

0.00001400

0.00000270

0.00000100

0.00006710

0.00001950

0.00007500

0.00001970

0.00005900

0.00010900

0.00008850

0.00001000

0.00017000

0.00007700

0.00165000

0.00000520

0.00024400

0.00007200

0.00000830

0.00011100

0.00000500

0.00001500

0.00000325

0.00000108

0.00007320

0.00002400

0.00008050

0.00002080

0.00006600

0.00013000

0.00009000

0.00001130

0.00018800

0.00008300

0.00138000

0.00000350

0.00020000

0.00005800

0.00000670

0.00008900

0.00000380

0.00001180

0.00000180

0.00000079

0.00005600

0.00001620

0.00006450

0.00001600

0.00004000

0.00008600

0.00008100

0.00000870

0.00013200

0.00006240

-%3,3

%33,3

%13,2

%14,6

%17,7

%5,8

%19,3

%8,3

%10,0

%6,9

%20,8

%14,2

%18,0

%11,0

%32,3

%6,1

-%1,5

%4,4

%29,4

%27,7
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13
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8

3
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8
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6

5

1

2

6

3

19.12.2018

20.12.2018

20.12.2018

20.12.2018

20.12.2018

21.12.2018

21.12.2018

21.12.2018

21.12.2018

22.12.2018

22.12.2018

23.12.2018

23.12.2018

23.12.2018

23.12.2018

23.12.2018

24.12.2018

24.12.2018

25.12.2018

27.12.2018

RVN/BTC

AION/BTC

DLT/BTC

VIBE/BTC

XVG/BTC

KMD/BTC

REN/BTC

TNT/BTC

WTC/BTC

ICX/BTC

POWR/BTC

DENT/BTC

KEY/BTC

NCASH/BTC

SNT/BTC

THETA/BTC

NULS/BTC

STEEM/BTC

ZEN/BTC

ENG/BTC

0.00000400

0.00003700

0.00000963

0.00000730

0.00000205

0.00018650

0.00000545

0.00000340

0.00029200

0.00006650

0.00002205

0.00000027

0.00000076

0.00000053

0.00000485

0.00001290

0.00012550

0.00007875

0.00139600

0.00007260

0.00000430

0.00004400

0.00001040

0.00000780

0.00000225

0.00020000

0.00000580

0.00000370

0.00031000

0.00007100

0.00002300

0.00000035

0.00000082

0.00000065

0.00000550

0.00001400

0.00013200

0.00008300

0.00150000

0.00007700

0.00000460

0.00005000

0.00001110

0.00000850

0.00000250

0.00023000

0.00000620

0.00000400

0.00032000

0.00007700

0.00002500

0.00000050

0.00000090

0.00000075

0.00000610

0.00001500

0.00015000

0.00008600

0.00162000

0.00008200

0.00000475

0.00005800

0.00001200

0.00000930

0.00000300

0.00025000

0.00000700

0.00000450

0.00033000

0.00008200

0.00002650

0.00000070

0.00000100

0.00000090

0.00000700

0.00001750

0.00017000

0.00009500

0.00180000

0.00008800

0.00000375

0.00003200

0.00000900

0.00000690

0.00000185

0.00016800

0.00000480

0.00000310

0.00026500

0.00006000

0.00002080

0.00000018

0.00000072

0.00000048

0.00000440

0.00001200

0.00010600

0.00007000

0.00128000

0.00007000

-%6,2

%18,9

%24,7

%6,8

-%9,8

%34,0

%13,8

%8,8

%13,0

-%9,8

%4,3

%29,6

-%5,3

-%9,4

-%9,3

-%7,0

-%15,5

-%11,1

%28,9

-%3,6

2

1

5

1

8

11

2

4

4

7

5

4

3

5

6

5

4

4

3

1

27.12.2018

29.12.2018

STRAT/BTC

MITH/BTC

0.00035325

0.00001715

0.00038000

0.00001800

0.00040000

0.00001920

0.00042000

0.00002100

0.00033000

0.00001650

-%6,6

-%3,8

2

3
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Targets SL T1 T2 T3

AVERAGE DAYS TO HIT TARGETS INDIVIDUAL TARGETS STATUS

0 50 100

SL

T1

T2

T3

60

42

64

72
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60
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30

TargetStatus Active Completed

1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)

-%10 %0 %10 %20 %30

SL

T1

T2

T3

-%9,2

%7,3

%14,4

%25,5

AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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